5 6
powerware ups product range
	 Product	 Part Number	R ating	D imensions WxDxH (mm) 	Inp ut Connection	O utput Connection
	 103004343-5591	 350 VA Schuko	 280x180x125	 IEC320/10A	 3xSchuko+3xSchuko IEC320/10A surge only
	 103004344-5591	 500 VA Schuko	 280x180x125	 IEC320/10A	 3xSchuko+3xSchuko IEC320/10A surge only
	 103004249-5591	 350 VA 	 280x180x115	 IEC320/10A	 4xIEC320/10A+4 IEC320/10A surge only
	 103004250-5591	 500 VA	 280x180x115	 IEC320/10A	 4xIEC320/10A+4 IEC320/10A surge only
	 103004261-5591	 500 VA	 87x260x270	 IEC320/10A	 4xIEC320/10A+4 IEC320/10A surge only

	 05147362-5591	 1000 VA	 155x410x240	 IEC320/10A	 4xIEC320/10A
	 05147363-5591	 1500 VA	 170x445x275	 IEC320/10A	 4xIEC320/10A
	 05147364-5591	 2000 VA	 225x470x365	 IEC320/10A	 1xIEC320/16A, 4xIEC320/10A
	 05147365-5591	 3000 VA	 225x470x365	 IEC320/16A	 1xIEC320/16A, 4xIEC320/10A
	 1026103 	 5000 VA	 280x580x570	 Hardwired	 Hardwired
	 1026104	 6000 VA	 280x580x570	 Hardwired	 Hardwired
	 05146011-6591	 1000 VA	 432x490x89	 IEC320/10A	 6xIEC320/10A
	 05146006-6591	 1500 VA	 432x490x89	 IEC320/10A	 6xIEC320/10A
	 05146003-6501	 2000 VA	 432x490x89	 IEC320/10A 	 6xIEC320/10A
	 103002723-6592	 3000 VA	 432x610x89	 IEC320/16A 	 1xIEC320/16A, 4xIEC320/10A
	 103003623-6591	 5000 VA	 440x635x220	 Hardwired	 Hardwired
	 103003625-6591	 6000 VA	 440x635x220	 Hardwired	 Hardwired
	 103005093-6591	 7.5 kVA	 430x790x263             	 Hardwired	 Hardwired
	 103004728-6591 	 10 kVA	 430x790x263             	 Hardwired	 Hardwired
	 9155-8I-S, 9155-8I-N*	 8 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*	 1-ph (8/10 kVA),	 1-ph, output hardwired
	 9155-10I-S, 9155-10I-N*	10 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*	 3-ph (8-15 kVA)	 1-ph, output hardwired
	 9155-12I-N*         	 12 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*	 input hardwired, 	 1-ph, output hardwired
	 9155-15I-N* 	 15 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*	 Bypass input (redundancy)	 1-ph, output hardwired
	 9155-20-N*	 20 kVA	 494x762x1684, 494x758x1684*	 hardwired	 1-ph, output hardwired
	 9155-30-N*	 30 kVA	 494x762x1684, 494x758x1684*		  1-ph, output hardwired
	 9355-8-N*	 8 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*	 3-ph input hardwired, 	 3-ph, output hardwired
	 9355-10-N* 	 10 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*	 Bypass input (redundancy)  	 3-ph, output hardwired
	 9355-12-N*	 12 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*	 hardwired	 3-ph, output hardwired
	 9355-15-N*   	 15 kVA	 305x702x817, 305x702x1214*		  3-ph, output hardwired
	 9355-20-N*         	 20 kVA	 494x762x1684		  3-ph, output hardwired
	 9355-30-N*     	 30 kVA	 494x762x1684		  3-ph, output hardwired
	 9355-40-N*  	 40 kVA	 494x762x1684		  3-ph, output hardwired
3105
Powerware
5110
Powerware